Washington County

Type

Non-Residential

Building

Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential

Building

New Construction
Non-Residential

Building
Signs

Non-Residential

Demolition

Residential
Building

Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building

New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building

Hancock
Building

Sharpsburg
Building

Construction Type

Commercial
Industrial
Cell Tower
Institutional
Educational
Totals:
Commercial
Industrial
Totals:
Building Mounted
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Solar Panels
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool
Storage Building
Garage-Carport
Other

Sea Container-Storage
Boxes

Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Commercial
Addition-Alteration
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Solar Panels
Cell Tower
Commercial
Stick Built Home
Demo

Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Count

Count

240.313.2460
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Sq Feet

48,787
83,200

43,952

175,939
1,023,120

1,023,120

161
161

9,845

551
10,396
48,366

2,172
1,200

51,738

Sq Feet
4,522

4,522

90
90

2,250

2,250

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 4/1/2025 Through 4/30/2025

Valuation

$1,583,000
$850,000
$65,000
$2,366,491
$924,612
$5,789,103
$950,000
$74,000
$1,024,000
$15,104
$15,104

$1,302,946
$473,884
$83,106
$1,859,935
$5,127,600
$264,000
$103,862
$92,000
$12,000

$10,000
$5,609,462

Valuation

$1,247,700
$2,600
$1,250,300
$404,000
$404,000
$8,600
$25,000
$30,000
$230,000
$100,000
$393,600
$10,000
$10,000

-:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$10,205.10
$971.25
$354.00
$1,719.10
$0.00
$13,249.45
$1,177,292.70
$316.80
$1,177,609.50
$336.10
$336.10

$100.00
$100.00

$4,831.90
$850.00
$528.70
$6,210.60
$73,624.40
$1,185.00
$665.20
$524.80
$120.00

$520.00

$76,639.40

$50.00
$50.00

Fees Paid

$75.00
$0.00
$75.00
$189.00
$189.00
$50.00
$165.00
$165.00
$3,442.00
$50.00
$3,872.00
$102.50
$102.50



